





BULLETIN NO. 52
ISSUE |
NOVEMBER, 1936

TELETYPESETTER

PARTS

STANDARD TELETYPESETTER AGCCESSORIES
FOR PERMANENT ATTACHMENT TO
MODERN LINE-CASTING MACHINES OF

AMERICAN MANUFACTURE
(FOR AUTOMATIC 90-CHANNEL OPERATION)

TELETYPESETTER

CORPORATION

1400 WRIGHTWOOD AVE,,
CHICAGO, U.S.A.

Copyright 1936, by Teletypesetter Corporation. Printed in U.S.A.




¢




PAGE |

BULLETIN 52

JINSHM NI07 SL/EL
MIPIS 28224

INSUM Y207 6992
MIIS SPLP

MIIIS D0958
dE7700 §0958

LINOHXE ON/LSNIaY 9/958

DINSHM 2004
IINSUM Y07 16/2
MIIS 2049

MIIIS §FI5E
XISTTN J0F UNIINS 8§ P5#,

. ONIVIS L5958
AD08 JXYOGAIN 65958

M3IIS /0458
MIIIS LEIS
MIIOS LEESS

WG INIINKE JVG ATN 26958

ATN FINXT00M 98958

(8/1) T3M00 06958
W (UfE) T7MO0 68958

MIVIS LEES:
TIMOT €6 958

TFaNE J¥G AT¥ 09958
MII08 /0458

MIIIE 2L2-€€

TIMOT 88958
MIXIS LEISE

(

MIII8 208e | |

L7 Y207 \\w%\/
J9/78 N7 /§PS8—oH— |
FSHE €£958K— | |

MITIS 13V
i
ONINSNE PEGGE—
fowor spoos drnzr 4y s€958— | 7)
LON 6685
$70/S WI08 pMFI25 mvﬁL/ :
I

d0X ONINIO? 22958
HI=IIN02 20958 2

Fome P/258 ﬁ ’

u [

&,

mapar €p56— |

MIZ25 26956
77M00 62- .4\7

HI-L800d 66958%

TIMOT 0EZEEN—

*ANISNTIONI 608L€ 'ON VIM3AS OL dN S3JALONIT
'ATBNISSY ¥VE A3X 378VAOW3Y¥ HLIM 034dIND3 LON
(3svE MOT) S3JALONIT 92 ONV S2'v1‘8'S ST3AOW NO 3SN ¥O4

xl/om<om>mv_ 3dJALONIT ¥3113S3dAL3N3L

==
ﬁ_

Ty

=

—

[~

STV INS FINUNIUNIEN X TINNIETS ATTENION LoN 08 N
54500 dXEOGATY TNG FSHE TIYOFATY FHL SIaNTINI HIAHM
ATGUISSY THIANVHIIN & J7INT YSIXTLSY NY HIM OINI4N SUIM *:

(Vi 7940 775 0S7¥)

(8. F7ALS) NNVE yiD-D7477 AZY LEISE
(0. 774L5) INEG ju§=DTN77 N3N D€ 258
(0 77448 )AY 17/X08 DIATT A7Y 6€958
(.00 FTALS) AU TINDY JINTT A7Y 8F P58
(.00 77445) AXYINNY 274377 A3Y 6ED5K
(-2, T44S) A 11408 7177 A7N &€ 958

MIX28 12/
ONINSNE L6558

oo -

e L S ]

|

|

LAl
@
noain

10000AONAARNANAANANRDN anfnnnn 000084

i MI25 862/
\l'qll\t.a\&. €258
FINSUM Y07 SL/IEL

hdee”: - TF 7

TOX ON/NI0T7 2958

d0d WRII70sS €5 258

DINSEM X207 €992
MIIOS SPL9

Fom® B/958

dON GNoNL  88SL
MIVOS GHWIKL 0028L

MPI28 €0/
MIVIS 20958

T Td dHETO L0925
Y7700 $0958

dOY WSN0 ADTAI170 $/958

ASOd NS 26984
SN/XoS  O/9F

MIIO8 €458
HT=dIN0D E0958

MIN5 £6958
T 79400 67-22/%

*
%
ety

T (evow na0m) 13m0 €6959%

K T=LS 0 00L58 %

10458
MIII8 LEV§E
MIDIS LEESS

TIMOT O 268%

AT A/0IT00M 98958 %

§/1) 7IM00 06 95 &%
20 (9/E) T7M00 68958 %

; 7IMO0 €6 958
MIIOS LE6ESS
MIIIS /0458

I [ TIMOT 8895E6%
MIIIS L8958
FEYE €8958%

s




PAGE 2
BULLETIN 52

® C o (o

(01, 2900 776 05M,

‘SIS0 FINENFINIUN oS
QINIMBTY ATIHNION LON 708 ONE ‘SLSO TXEOFATN
(Quv0BAIN ONIONIMS HLIM) dn ONV O£99t SIJALONIT @ ONY F5H8 TXVIFTAIN FHL STTNTINI HIIHM ATGHTSSE

ko it (a¥voaA3x ONIONIMS LNOHLIM) “1ONI 6299t OL 0I8LE SIJALONT @ THANINITH ¥ YTUNT NOIATURH MY KUM OTYOWA SLdWe

FOI78 NI07 /5958 ‘ATEWISSY VA A3Y  3II8VAOWIY (&, ZI/LS)YNYE Wi P~ D7AT7] A7W LEDSE)
M8 862/ HLIM 03ddIND3 S3ALONIT 92 ANV G2 ‘vI‘8 ST3AOW NO 3SN ¥O04 (b, JIALEINNYG pt § ~XTAT] AN 96958
b QUVOSA3N 3dALONIN ¥3L13S3dALITAL (0. 7445) 420/ 21408 97477 ATV GE958
(.2, FIALS)AXEIINNYE IINTT AN $EPSE)
MIPIS 12/ (O FTALE)AX I 7IX0Y JFATT A7 6EISE
2, FTALS) AW N0E IATT €958
ONKSIG PCSSE ¢ W xw., i
7928 12/
U2 UMD DIATT ATV /€956 nﬂ .okx\\\w\\ i g
0N 665§
SRR, g, TQ\&. 62956 T M7X0S 862/
A -1 a0 WIS €S95F
YTHSUM NI07 SL/€L -
MY 2678L -_ M7o0S, 956
900 ONI¥I07 29958 . T.u\ Pl T ol
LHOWY - 27A00 20958 ) 200 BNIXO0T THOSE

DINSIM V207 €992
MI28 SPLY?
Jome p/osE

27700 §0958

[ v oot 885<
\MId0s Gwonsd 0025¢

__[mzvos  €on

FI¥W Y007 08298
TLHTd Y207 8958

DIHSUM Y207 6992
MIYIS 5L?
Fomo p/958

MFIIS 90958
V7700 £0958)

I
I
|
LINWIG ONILS OISO 9/958 n- A_‘

A
ik

=]

e \Mr008 90958
2N 200 I T MWD Lo9SE
/ LNy
i = il TOF HSPS AZINI130 /998

MIDOS 0049 Hp o

|
I
MINIS $5958) i _[4s00 oNlYes 26964
DIITTN Q0 WadIns P§ 958 i A L ONIYSS  0/9€
MIIOS €258 S MIIIS EPES

AAF7~ DIN0S E0958
MIVIS $6958

FLYTd ONIUYO07 L906E
MIII8 pEZ68

SNIDLS L5956

1
MIYIS /4298®@ /| L
M08 pE9SH— e
D

FLW ON/LYI07 kwwh\j
MIIs PEZ6E

0N B2D [ oV pZ-PE
JHSIM X207 6437
AIHSUM Y07 6227 L anis §906é

TIMOD  0E268 K
AT S400000M 98958 %
n\ IIMO0 68958 %
O o TR BT R oo ot
MIPIS (0458

TIMOC 6222/ %
U ONILYI07 L9068

ADOF JHVOGATN LP958

TIMO0 0EZ6E*
ATN FINIT00M 98958 %
TIMOT € 8958%
MIXOS pE268
M8 (0458

TIMOD € 6956 @)X
TIMOI 62-227%

MFIO8 /0458
MIIIS L8958

WO~ LE0 VLT
7IMO0  62-227 ih ION PZ-PE
2470 207 us&h?/ st Wt bt nsom Yo7 622e
onis §9068

\.\N\a.\mﬁ\\\»“\*
dINSOM \kx““\u uWNn..“M LIT7-480 QQN.«.\@*
anis 89068,

7IMO0 88958 %
MIII8 L8ISE

TIMOT §8§958 %
MIPIS L89SE

ok TSHE  £9ISTX




PAGE 3

BULLETIN 52

‘ONO7 LEL OMY IILINE/T N/ 52/ /€268

‘ONJI7, 006" INY ILINE/G M, p60 ¥/ DSl

‘SLTNIHIG 2¥G ONINEEG UG A7V JIYOTATY HAIM O7d/I0F
STNININW NO 0757 TIMOT /€268 aNE TILLING S/ TIMOT 9504 @

‘STF0SNS JINUNIIN 6N 0S OIIINVTY A1T6WION AON T8
OMY USOd HOGATN ONY F568 QXE0FATN FHL SIaNTINA HIKHM
ATGNISSE THINGHITN 8 JTUINT YSIDILSE N¥ HIIM OINDEN SLo60 %

lewo2 sNo2s QTATI AN /€958 1

MIXo8 121/
W
SNINSNG P655i

MIIIS 862/ .

I
MIXXS  E#, ‘
JTHEEM Y207 .Q\i/ _
R, e
a0r ayser zpope— |
anot- oo zo9ep—
aoHsUM Y207 6992

MIIIS SLL?
Ta/n® /958

MIFY08 90958
Y7700 50958

ATNIHIE ONILSIIOY D/958-

QYVOSA3X 3dALH3LNI ¥3113S3dAL3T3AL

(Vu 790 275 0S70)

a0 WHIoIns €5 9SE

(B FIALS)NNYE ys @ - I7N7] AT LEDSE

(.8, F744S) INOG pu§- ATA3T AIY 9€958

(0. FTALS) AXWI 00 27ATT ATV GEPSE

(0. FTALIS)ALY TN YTATT A3Y 8§ 956

(-0 7744S) AXY/ 71300 JIAT] AZY €58

—_—
—_—
—
—_—
—_—
——
e

(-2 FIALS) ALY UN0H DIATT AN B€ 958

MIXO8 12/

ONIHSNE 26558

MIIIS 862/
MIIIS €558

DINSOM V207 §L/6L
MO8 25204

a0 ONIYX07 29958
DINSUM Y207 €992

MIYI58 SPLP
Jom® /258

——— Y7700 50958

AINSEM 2004
DTHSUM Y07 /6/2
MIAI8  9PL9.

MIXIS €258

MIYIS PEISE)
IdIIN 0 WIS €EISE]

MIXIS 02958 1
ANS/S -LS0d POLGEX

MIDIS 90488
INIYSS PP D58
MIIo8 0098

1IMOT 9504 @) *

LHOID-L800 POLSE X o

TIMOT  LOLSE %
FEHE €058 *

MIXIS P0LSE

UL

\

(51590 H10§) 13m0 16268 @)%

W s S
[Mz228 €0/
\M7228 90958
PR & 2 JWYTO L0958
i RS 0¥ HSnd AIAI770 $/958
: , | [ 4504 oNIIS 2698L
_SJ"/ m,ll/ L oNIYIS  0/%
LN M8 €556
A 1\\\.«3.3\8 €0958
:
_ MIdI5 07958
[.\%\ $0L58%
MIPIS D0LSE
1y MIIIS 242-€F
= MIYIS §0098
Aile 1IMOT D50, @ %
o 400G JIWOGAIN O0E9SE
L 7019 24§ AIN €995
1477-450d SOLEEX
Ve
M B TIMOT  LOLEER
P M3295 90L58




PAGE 4
BULLETIN 52

[/22-62 DoWEL

85942 BUFFER PLRTE

70876 SCREW

82939 KAIL CAP

F2967 LATERAL RAIL

/66
859/3

INTERMIEDIATE DUPLEX ﬁu\_ﬁ

SCOEW ———— —A

49—

—r—L T W

f62/7

85915 ELEVATOR BACK PLATE

TR e = i

R

£59/6 ELEVATOR FRONI #LATE- o
o
9272 DLOWEL J_

(AN

/168 SCREW
3640 LOCK WASHER
5920 SPACER

D T 2206 oo

G364 SCREW

EIIFE COVER PLATE

#9CEE SFRING

F6/06 ACTURTING LEVER

(18  sceew

(3606 Nor
E99 43 BRRCKEr

( /68 SCREW

3040 LOCK WARSHER
\#9945 spacee

(6539 scesw

S

(85943 SceEW

—

Lss92/ sucviror (p5sim)

L355c9 NOT

89975 TELETYPESETTER LINOTYPE ASSEMBLING ELEVATOR

WITH LATERAL DUPLEX RAIL (NTERNAL SPRING)

(/22-84 DoweL

EE94R BUFFER PLRTE

70876 SCREW

/66 SCREWV
859/3 INTERMEDIATE DUPLEX RARIUL—— |

BER1 7 PN ——————————— ]

BE59/5 LLEVATOR BACK PLATE

BE55/6 ELEVRTOR FRONT PLRTE-

3640 LOCK WASHER

\& F625G RAIL CAP
=9 / 1o ScOEN
Sl /1

85920 SPACER

' e screw

\e/8/ lock wasHER
e
= F5905 LATERAL RA/L

/22-8F LDowEL

8591/ ACTURTING LEVER

18 sceew

(3606 wor
86015 SPRING GUARD

85907 BRACKET

29625 SPRING

(8539 sceew

"

FILTRZ POWEL

e

E5943 SCREN

L8554/ ELEVATOR (#55En7)

\es98 wor

85960 TELETYPESETTER LINOTYPE ASSEMBLING ELEVATOR
WITH LATERAL DUPLEX RAIL (EXTERNAL SPRING)

()




PAGE 5
BULLETIN 52

85945 BUFFER PLATE

T0876 SCRENW

oo  SCREW

8954/ RA/IL chP

/168 SCREWY

EED/3 INTERMELIRTE DUPLEX #R/L

sez2/7 AN

E59/2 ELEVATOR BRCK ALRTE

859/F ELEIRTOR FRONT PLRTE

G586 PoweEL

62O LOCK WASHER
5920 SFPACER

B9967 LATERAL RAIL

A 1R2-8% powtL

4/36% SCREW

89934 CoVER PLATE

49645 SPR/ING

86/06 ACTVRTING LEVER

\i1& sceew

13606 wo7r

F95323 BRACKET

|//aa SCREW

6RO LOCK WASHER
9945 SPACER >

|#539 scesw

85946 SCREW

85944 LLEVATOR(RSSEN)

FE9G85 BUFFER PLRTE

70876 ScoEW

/o6 SCREW

E59/Z LLEVATOR FRUNT PLATE

3598 wur
89976 TELETYPESETTER INTERTYPE ASSEMBLING ELEVATOR
WITH LATERAL DUPLEX RAIL (INTERNAL SPRING)
\\W«\ 85906 RAIL CHP

— Do s62, SoEon

B59/3 INTERMEDIATE Dl/P([X,PI/L/ : $5020 SACER

=== = \wes scesw
e N I 12797 Zlock wasHer

(3, o

B59/2 ELEVATOR BACK ALATE— = Y| | /122-8¢ DoWEL

) == 85905 LATERAL RAIL

Bo/06 ARCTURTING LEVER

|18 sceew

\3600 wur

85907 BRACKET

EE0/S  SPRING GUARL

26 45 SPRING

G580 LOOWEL

85946 SCREN-

—E5924 LLEVRTOR [R5SEM)

|8539 scesw
Us9s w~/r

85965 TELETYPESETTER INTERTYPE ASSEMBLING ELEVATOR
WITH LATERAL DUPLEX RAIL (EXTERNAL SPRING)




PAGE 6
BULLETIN 52

ONINSNG 62658

OISN JINDS 0/668 "ONUSYI NO I70I00kS, 040 @

'GISN 2TONNTS INIUTT LXONS
Q\w\\x 26X P/ MIM 9p7d 01705 (D)

‘98,68 A8 0303S¥3dNS (WISSY) ITNVH QT3IA HOLVAZTI OMIUSHI MO 0 700HS 001" @

‘TSN IIONNIS LNILIT SNOT
‘THINL 26X w\\.ﬂ ONE 2700 F0/09 SEK 9NTd @)

DINSIAM 20,

(nsey) sranmy ariu dounrry opgig
W WU 60668, INIATY Hos SitWe J0 135 B/

2HSUM Y207 16/2
M3D25 65024

DINSOM Y07  16/2)

W d/dL 60668
AIobaS 0/668)

M7X2S 650

MIFIS €SP

IIHSHM 2ELLE
IINSEM Y207 6998
LN  P-2E

y
NOISNTUNG WIS dIIL 6/668————————~

27770 B8SFE
onis 68558

GIN TTOMW JOLUNTTT LEGSE

TLVIS FON® D8F5E

(Wis58) 370M00S ONILSNIO8 D2E

Nio €579
e ARSI A i

N 22668
TTOMIS ONILSNIOY HLEES,

NS 18558

LDV  p-PE|

ONIVIS LBE YL
o7 60558

MIFIS oS §0298)
ITHSUM NI0T 6552

VIONNTI UINTL7O 58558

MIXIE 62558
MIIIS 9865L

IIONNTS OBSSE
WHO FIONMWW JOUVNT 7T 06558

IINSOM 2004
DINSUM Y207 /6/2|
MIIIS 650HL

DINSUM Y07 /6/2
MIIoS 65054

NOISNIUNT WY d/dU 6/668

N\\\.ﬂ\\\ Yo7 €992
LNV P-PE,

dIN0 88558

TFIONEH D0L0N777 BL558
(W3SSY) 31ANVH Q13IA HOLVAIT3 98168

ONINSHE 62658
WY dIdl 60668

anis 68558

MINIS €458

TLVTe FIIN® PESSE

(W3558)T7aNMIS INILSHIO¥ IHECS

Nl ZPE6E
MOS8 FPE68)
Mo €S5/-9€

TION/S ON/LSHIIY PPE6S)
FIONUH X0U¥ATI7 0LE68
PN/IIS /8§58

ﬁ\\.\ TIONW J0UNTTT LESSE

NN P -PE)

DIOMNTe UNILTD /PE6E
PN/IDS 09868

MIXOS ools 8§0298)
DINSUM Y207 €rp2)

N7 §LEECE
DIONNT 08558

M7XIS 64558

MINIS DEELL

N2 FTONWY QUVATT7 06558




PAGE 7

BULLETIN 52

LN G6SE)

SL¥Vd ¥3IMOT104 AH3AINEA 0OI9S8

MIIO8 QNQ\E
MIXIS 89/%

‘OFEN ATXINI0S /0958 ONIXSS A0 70870 M
a5 308 U470 6116 ONY ON/YSS §6//6 %

768 weo 2/958

(27058 Y207 6552
L MIY2S 60958

dE7700 L7S P 2098

,/@\

LINI4DE 50958
( IINGUM 2EPLE

yoHsoM 200l

QINSEM NO07 6992
L M35 S50

QIHSEM No07 16/2
M35 9829

LIUHS €/958 l\l\\\lll\\l\\\lL

|
|
0

N
f

MINS 19/

IS 99098

S
7

FLETd ONUSHIT8 €9098
MIAS 98-€€

NS §9098

oA

HIUET DOL6NTTT 29098

QINSEM Y207 €992)

M8 §52/)

=
e
/

NOISNILNT 62.58
e — A 77 Pl (1)
ONIXSS 69-5¢

_/k‘&\ ONIYeS 26954

@/ﬁ JIHSUM NO07 62
ION B2-LE

Q¥7700 d0LS §229L

ONIHSNIE [//958
MIO8 £/098

W 7770 8258

MIXO8 12/

NNIT 66858
ANEXO 1778 &685E
MINo8 0204

MIXos 99554
L0V  B6SE L

TNLS ONIVSS 629U
ON/XeS BILHE

1504 ONIYIS 9224
(2moy)amr 11 20659—_ |OO

WISSYINIT J0L6N777 §0/98

VYNIT DOLENT7T7 DIELE:

AIHNSHM Y207 1672
MII28 &9/
{(W7554) 7108 d0lb777 €55LE

LN 86 WM/
mizss .

LN 82098

ONS 2/098 TW
T
J

MII25 L5962
F e 55298 %
MIX2S €2EGS
Qo)W1 ONUSITY €1098— =

ZIHSHM Nﬁﬁ
DINSEM Y07 /672

M728 €58

(

LSEHS 8609

SAOVHINIT HLIM GOY GNV WYV HOLVA3I3 #1098

977708 BHé0oL

R s PR i e AN BESE
MIX28 8/

@
&’9

MI208  0vo/

ON/eS 56//6%

JUY T ONILSNNOl ONIYAS 2 6//6%

DIHSEM VAAZ A
(2100 56558

N B LAGHs

r HLM NS \M\\\NVM £6558
Mo DIdbL DELSS

L850 ON/Yas €9224

ON/YeS L2 LE

M7DI5 D6/

QINIT TN LEESE
[Ms528 £2/-¢¢

237700 €2/-£2/
\"aow eése

UINTLIO $S658
[ LON 86SE

| Mm708 8111




PAGE 8
BULLETIN 52

5772 “””\i

8571/ PULLEY

85622 PULEY(AsSEm) ] -— ]

I

857/ SCREN-

6239 PULLEY.

£92/2 PULLEY (#55Em.)

&/85 SceEwY
500-96 LOCK WRSHER

86263 SPLIT PULLEY (WITH EEE
SUREWS & LOCK WASHERS) \

85717 ScREW

G2/kS5 SCREW
ZZ9 LOCK WASHER

857/6 PULLEY

£57/5 PULEY |

B5628 INTERMEDIATE LISTRIBYIOR
DRIVING PULLEY (RSSEN.

BE7E SCREW

86780 PULLEY

8£92/3 PULLEY[ASSEM,)

856/9 BELT(RSSEN)

857/ HooK
ﬂ&ﬁ/a 8eLr

1

(€]

S/6/3 SCREW:

9/606 PULLEY

9/6/4 PULLEY(RSSEM.)

\“uzez COVER- LA,

8626/ AXILIARY KEY BRACK

2/ES  ScREW
500-96 LOCK WASHER

B6260 RUXILIARY KEY BRACKET—
FOR S/IDE MAGAZINE
LINOTYPE.




PAGE 9
BULLETIN 52

l:(MdM BASE-WITH FEET 4

78469 #U/BBER FoOr
700-5/ SCREW

€323 BALL ]
36// SPRING |

E5923 BALL LOCK SLEEVE

36-/9 PN

85922 BALL LOcK (A556m)

o>

8592/ TRPE WINDER- WRLNUT- —\

73299 KEY-

&

85925 THFE REEL-REAR )

85927 TRPE REEL STYO-
SLOTTED

~—85926 TRPE REEL STUD

L

BE92G THAPE REEL(RSSEM,
s s 9 L(ASSEM)

7

E5925 THRPE REEL -FRONT

-

wJ

85832 SPRING DRIVEN TAPE WINDER (ASSEM)- WALNUT
(THIS TAPE WINDER 1S NOT ATTACHED TO THE LINE CASTING MACHINE)

e



PAGE

10

BULLETIN 52
£ ef = o i F
%85636 KEY LEVER-5TH BANK (STYLE A)
C o Do i
¥ 85637 KEY LEVER— 6 TH BANK (STYLE B)
C HoC e =
% 85638 AUXILIARY KEY LEVER (STYLE C)
e IST AND 3RD BANKS
( D oC D o =L
* 85639 AUXILIARY KEY LEVER (STYLE D)
= 2ND AND 4TH BANKS

ALSO SEE PAGES [,2AND 3

% KEYBANKS ARE NUMBERED I TO 6,
FROM TOP TO BOTTOM.




Page 11.

NUMERICAL INDEX Bulletin 52,
33-86 Screw (4-40x1/8), 7 7098 Roller, 7
33-123  Screw (4-U40 Shoulder), 7 7588 Thumb Nut (10-32), 1,2,3
33-272  Screw (&-32x1/4), 1,3 8185 Screw (1/4-20x3/4), &
344 Nut (10-32 Hex.), 6 8539 Screw (6-40x1/2), 4,5
3424 Fut (1/4-32 Hex.), 2,7 8543 Screw (6-40x1/4), 1,2,3,6,7
35-69 Spring, 7 . 34432  Washer, 6,7
36-19 Pin, 9 34k 6l Spring, 7
36-153 Pin, 6 41364 Screw (3-48x3/16), 4,5
122-29 Dowel (1/8x3/8), 1,2 46kl Screw (10-32 Shoulder), 7
122-84 Dowel (1/16x3/16), 4 Lgels Spring, 4,5
123-123 Roller, 7 55323 Screw (8-32x1/2), 7
500-96 Lock Wasgher, 10 55397 Screw (14-24x3/L4), 1
700-51 Screw (4-36x3/8), 9 62145 Screw (14-20x1-3/8), 8
1000 Screw (3/16-40 Pilot), 7 70720 Screw (10-32 Shoulder), 7
1026 Screw (6-40x3/8), 7 70876  Screw (.112-48x9/32), 4,5
1103 Screw (3/16-40 Shoulder), 1,2,3 72263 Spring Post, 7
1118 Screw (6-40 Shoulder), 4,5,7 73175 Lock Washer, 1,2,3
1121 Screw (10-32x3/8), 1,2,3 73299 Key, 9
1161 Screw (6-40x1/4), 4,5,7 74059  Screw (6-40x7/32), 6
1166 Screw (4-36x1/4), 4,5 74252 Screw (3/8-32 Pilot), 1,2,3
1168 Screw (4-40x5/16), 4,5 74566 Screw (10-32 Shoulder), 7
1196 Screw (6-40 Shoulder), 7 74692 Spring Post, 1,2,3%,7
1245 Screw (10-32x1), 7 74986 Screw (6-40x13/32), 6
1298 Screw (8-32x1/4), 1,2,3 74987 Spring, 6
2191 Lock Washer, 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 75200 Thumb Screw (10-32), 1,2,3
2449 Lock Washer, 2,6,7,8 76098 Shaft, 7
2669 Lock Washer, 1,2,3,6,7 76168 Screw (6-40x3/16), 7
3598 Nut (6-40), 4,5,6,7 76225 Stop Collar, 7
3599 Nut (4-40), 7 76649 Spring Stud, 7
3606 Nut (6-40), 4,5 78469  Rubber Foot, 9
3610 Spring, 1,2,3 8400k Base - with Feet, 9
3611 Spring, 9 85509 Plug, 6
3640 Lock Washer, 4,5 85578  Elevator Handle, 6
Lo3e FWasher, 7 85579  Screw (1/4-20x1), 6
4233 Ball (3/16), 9 : 85580  Plunger, 6
5599 Nut (8-32 Hex.), 1,2 85581 Spring, 6
6586 Dowel (3/16x23/32), 5 85585 Detent Plunger, 6
6745 Screw (10-32x1/2), 1,2,3,7 85586 Guide Plate, 6
6746 Screw (6-40x5/16), 1,2,3,7 85587 Elevator Handle Hub, 6
6811 Screw (6-40x5/8), 7 85588 Roller, 6
7002 Washer, 1,2,3,6,7 85589 Stud, 6

7056 Dowel (3/32x.300), 3 85590  Elevator Handle Cam, 6




Page 12,

Bulletin 52.

85593
85594
85595
85601
85602
85603
85605
85606
85607
85608
85609
85610
85611
85612
85613
85614
85615
85616
85619
85620
85622
85625

85630
85631
85633
85634
85636
85637
85638
85639
85642
85643
856U6
85647
856u48
85649
85651
85652
85653
85654
85655

Elevator Arm (with Shaft and Pin), 7
Bushing, 1,2,3

Fut (3/8-16 Hex.), 7
Spring, 7

Cover - R.H., 1,2,3

Cover - L.H., 1,2,3

Collar, 1,2,3

Screw (3/8-16x1-1/4), 1,2,3
Clamp Plate, 1,2,3

Bracket, 7

Screw (1/4-20x5/8), 7
Delivery Follower Parts (Assem.), 7
Bushing, 7

Cam Bail, 7

Shaft, 7

Guide, 1,2,3

Delivery Push Rod, 1,2,3
Adjusting Bracket, 1,2,3
Belt (Assem.), 8

Screw (1/4-24x3/8), 3
Pulley (Assem.), &

Intermediate Distributor Driving Pulley
Assem.), 8

Keyboard Body, 3

Key Lever Front Comb, 1,2,3

Fulcrum Rod Keeper, 3

Screw (4-48x3/16), 3

Key Lever - 5th Bank (Style A), 1,2,3,10
Key Lever - 6th Bank (Style B), 1,2,3,10
Key Lever Auxiliary (Style C), 1,2,3,10
Key Lever Auxiliary (Style D), 1,2,3,10
Locking Rod, 1,2,3

Key Bar Guide, 3

Spring, 3

Keyboard Body, 2

Lock Plate, 1,2

Screw (8-32 Shoulder), 1,2

Lock Slide, 1,2

Screw (&-32 Shoulder), 1,2

Fulecrum Rod, 1,2,3

Fulcrum Rod Keeper, 1,2

Screw (4-48x5/32), 1,2

NUMERICAL INDEX

85657
85659
85660
85683
85686
85687
85688
85689
85690
85692
85693
85694
85699
85700
85701
85703
85704
85705
85706
85707
85711
85712
85713
&5714
85715
85716
85717
85728
85729
85736
85832

85897
85898
85899
85902
85905
85906
85907
85911
85912
85913

Spring, 1,2

Keyboard Body, 1

Key Bar Guide, 1

Base, 1,2

Woodruff Key, 1,2

Screw (3/8-16x1-1/4), 1,2
Dowel (1/4x1-3/16), 1,2
Dowel (3/16x1-15/32), 1,2
Dowel (3/16x1-7/32), 1
Key Bar Banking Bar, 1
Dowel (3/32x9/16), 1,2
Screw (14-24x3/8), 1,2
Post - R.H., 1,2

Post - L.H., 1,2

Screw (3/8-16x7/8), 1,2
Base, 3

Post - R.H., 3

Post - L.H., 3

Screw (3/8-16x1-1/4), 3
Dowel (1/8x1), 3

Pulley, &

Screw (3/8-16x1-3/16), &
Belt, &

Hook, 8

Pulley, &

Pulley, &

Screw (1/4-24x3/8), 8
Roller Arm, 7

Extension, 7

Taper Pin, 7

Spring Driven Tape Winder (Assem.) -

Walnut, 9
Manual Lever, 7
Bell Crank, 7
Link, 7
Vertical Link (Lower), 7
Lateral Rail, 4,5
Rail Cap, 5
Bracket, 4,5
Actuating Lever, 4
Elevator Back Plate, 5

Intermediate Duplex Rail, 4,5

()




Page 13,

NUMERICAL INDEX Bulletin 52,

85914 Assembling Elevator, 5 86271 Screw (3/8-16x2), 2
85915 Elevator Back Plate, 4 : 86276 Post - R.H., 2
&5916 Assembling Elevator, 4 86277 Post - L.H., 2
85920 Spacer, 4,5 86280 Lock Plate, 2
85921 Tape Winder - Walnut, 9 86299 Pulley, 8
85922 Ball Lock (Assem.), 9 86786 Pulley, 8
85923 Ball Lock Sleeve, 9 86874 Screw (3/8-16x13/16), &
85924 Tape Reel (Assem.), 9 87550 Elevator Yield Handle (Assem.), 6
85925 Tape Reel - Rear, 9 87553 Elevator Bail (Assem.), 7
85926 Tape Reel Stud, 9 87864 Elevator Link, 7
85927 Tape Reel Stud - Slotted, 9 89067 Locating Plate, 2
85929 Bushing, 6 89068 Stud, 2
85941 Elevator (Assem.), U4 89212 Pulley (Assem.), &
85942 Buffer Plate, 4 89213 Pulley (Assem.), &
85943 Screw (3/8-16x7/8), 4 89230 Dowel (3/32x11/32), 1,2
859Ul Elevator (Assem.), 5 89231 Dowel (1/8x7/16), 3
85945 Buffer Plate, 5 89234 Screw (5/16-18x1/2), 2
&5946 Screw (3/8-16x1-1/8), 5 89272 Dowel, 4
85960 Lateral Duplex Rail for Linotype 89340 Elevator Handle, 6
(014 style), 4
89341 Detent Plunger, 6
85965 Lateral Duplex Rail for Intertype
(014 style), 5 89342 Plug, 6
86008 Screw (8-32x9/16), 3 89343 Plug, 6
86012 Spring, 7 89344 Adjusting Spindle, 6
86013 Adjusting Link (Upper), 7 89345 Screw (1/4-32x29/32), 6
86014 Elevator Arm and Rod, 7 89346 Adjusting Spindle (Assem.), 6
86015 Screw (1/4-32 Shoulder), 7 89786 Elevator Yield Handle (Assem.), 6
86048 FBut (10-32 Special), 7 89860 Spring, 6
86062 Elevator Latch, 7 89909 Trip Arm, 6
86063 Adjusting Plate, 7 89910 Spacer, 6
86064 Set Collar, 7 89918 Set of Parts for Applying 89909 Trip Arm
to 87550 Elevator Yield Handle (Assem.),6
86065 Spring, 7 .
8991 Trip Arm Ext ion,
86066 Spacer, 7 =y e
89939 Rail Cap, 4
86105 Elevator Link (Assem.), 7
89941 Rail Cap, 5
86106 Actuating Lever, 4,5
89943 Bracket, 4,5
86208 Screw (10-32x9/16), 6
89944 Cover Plate, 4,5

86217 Pin, 4,5
86255 Bail, 7
86256 Rail Cap, 4
3 - 89975 Lateral Duplex Rail for Linotype (New

86260 Auxiliary Key Bracket for Side Style), 4
Magazine Linotype, &

89945 Spacer, 4,5
89967 Lateral Rail, 4,5

89976 Lateral Duplex Rail for Intertype (New
86261 Auxiliary Key Bracket, & Style), 5
86262 Cover - L.H., & 91194 Spring Adjusting Plate, 7
86263 Pulley (with Screws and Lock 91195 Spring, 7

Washers), 8 91614 Pulley (Assem.), &




¢

@)

~










